2019 - 2020

Coaches:

¢ Justin Seifried

Players (7)

NAME GRADE
Tyler Eaker Graduated
Joshua Lape Graduated
Brandon Macri Graduated
Connor Oblich Graduated
Maddox Walz 12

Joshua Wentworth Graduated
Cole Wheet Graduated

) Central Valley Academy
faoEr) Boys Junior Varsity Wrestling

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

WEIGHT
99

126

152

113

99

132

145



	Central Valley Academy  Boys Junior Varsity Wrestling 2019 - 2020 Athletics Director: JIm Mott  Assistant: Kolleen Rice   111 Frederick St  Ilion, NY, 13357  (315) 895-7471  cvalleycsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (7)


