

Athletics Director: Jlm Mott Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St Ilion, NY, 13357 (315) 895-7471 cvalleycsd.org

## Coaches:

Justin Seifried

## Players (7)

NAME	GRADE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
Tyler Eaker	Graduated		99
Joshua Lape	Graduated		126
Brandon Macri	Graduated		152
Connor Oblich	Graduated		113
Maddox Walz	12		99
Joshua Wentworth	Graduated		132
Cole Wheet	Graduated		145